Service manuals, schematics, eproms for electrical technicians
This site helps you to save the Earth from electronic waste!
LG 32LB5600-UH CHASSIS LA44B REV00
Type: (PDF)
Size
3.5 MB
Page
39
Category
TV
SERVICE MANUAL
If you get stuck in repairing a defective appliance download this repair information for help. See below.
Good luck to the repair!
Please do not offer the downloaded file for sell only use it for personal usage!
Looking for similar lg manual?
Advertisements
Document preview [1st page]
	Preview of LG 32LB5600-UH CHASSIS LA44B REV00 [1st page]
Click on the link for free download!
Document preview [2nd page]
	Preview of LG 32LB5600-UH CHASSIS LA44B REV00 [2nd page]
Click on the link for free download!
Advertisements
Please tick the box below to get download link:
	Also known: LG CHASSIS LA-44B REV-00 32LB5600UH LA44B REV00 32 LB 5600 UH LA 44 REV 00 32LB5600
	If you have any question about repairing write your question to the Message board. For this no need registration.
	If the site has helped you and you also want to help others, please Upload a manual, circuit diagram or eeprom that is not yet available on the site.
Have a nice Day!
	See related repair forum topics below. May be help you to repair.
Warning!
If you are not familiar with electronics, do not attempt to repair!
You could suffer a fatal electrical shock! Instead, contact your nearest service center!
Note! To open downloaded files you need acrobat reader or similar pdf reader program. In addition,
some files are archived,
so you need WinZip or WinRar to open that files. Also some files are djvu so you need djvu viewer to open them.
These free programs can be found on this page: needed progs
If you use opera you have to disable opera turbo function to download file!
If you cannot download this file, try it with CHROME or FIREFOX browser.
Translate this page:
Relevant TV forum topics:
LG 32LJ500V LG logo
Sziasztok!
Csak a  logoig jut.
Tud errre valaki megoldást?
Köszönöm!
LG 42PQ1000 plazma YSUS panel igbt zárlatos
Sziasztok! Fenti plazma YSUS (EBR61018101) zárlatos Q16(IRGP4086 SUS DN) és Q11˙(30J124 SUS UP) valamint szakadt R503 és megnyúlt R729-el(mindkettő 2r2 ohm) érkezett. Cserélve kijelzőn 10mp-re fény megjelent - igaz nem homogén intenzitással, de teljes terjedelemben- majd újra elszállt mindkét igbt. Kijelzőn kívül okozhatja más is? Köszönöm a hozzászólást István
LG 43lj500V-ZB TV nem indul.
Hozzám került egy 43LJ500V típusú TV azzal hogy működés közben leállt, ez után bejön a z LG logó majd újra indul. Amikor hozzám került még néhányszor véletlenszerűen sikerült neki, akkor a kép rendben volt, fényerő is megvolt 1-2 sec ig. Mostmár villan 3-at utána 10-20mp múlva 4-et   majd 10-20 s múlva újra kezdi. A tápfeszültségek szerintem megvannak, a háttér világítást vezérlő pontokon viszont nincs feszültség digit műszerrel mérhető ideig feszültség,  A  táp bekapcsoló lábon a 3,3V megvan, a táp be is áll stabil 12V-ra, de ez a ki-be kapcsolásra sem változik .  Az alaplapon 3,3, 1, 5V megvan.A T-conra viszont nem ad ki semmit. A ledek 31V-ról 220mA és 330 mA-t fogyasztanak, gondolom 2 ill 3 sor van a két ágon.  ( a tápfelirat szerint az össz fogyasztás 1A 31,5V-ról.)  A táp kondenzátorai elvileg jók ( párhuzamosan kötve a kapacitásuk megvan, egy egy kiforrasztva ESR,re kapacitásra szivárgásra jó) Szoftver update pendriveról induláskor nem csinál semmit. Esetleg rá lehetne kényszeríteni valahogy?
Mit lehetne még megnézni, mindent szeretnék kizárni alaplap csere előtt. ( flasselni sajnos nem tudom, max kiszedni/visszarakni a nand-flast-t)
Lg rz21fb55rx
Sziasztok!
Ennek a masinának a szervízmódba való belépésére lenne szükségem.
Köszi : Laci
Similar manuals:
LG 42LP1R-ME-CHASSIS-ML-051A
LG 42LP360H-ZA 42LP361H 42LN548C 42LN549C CHASSIS LD3AC MFL67800102
LG 42LP560H-SA CHASSIS LA3AA MFL67711908
LG 42LP860H-ZA CHASSIS LD3BF MFL67867101 1307-REV00
LG 42LS3400-DA CHASSIS LT21C 1203-REV00
If you want to join us and get repairing help please sign in or sign up by completing a simple electrical test
or write your question to the Message board without registration.
You can write in English language into the forum (not only in Hungarian)!
E-Waste Reduce